Carrier

Allied/Nationwide

Aegis

Kemper Preferred

Kemper Specialty

Safeco

Travelers

American Modern

Agent Code

36959

10019856

05309557

2006427

150950

O0KT099

003892

WIAA

INSUR

ANCE

SERVICE-S

Motorcycle

Dwelling
Fire
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FSC Users: Please enter the agent code next to each carrier in your FSC set up menu to see rates. Not all products are available on the FSC rater.



