

Carrier	Agent Code	Auto	Home	Motorcycle	Dwelling Fire	Umbrella	Boat & Yacht
Allied/Nationwide	36959	Х	х	×	х	Х	X
Aegis	10019856		х	x	X		
Kemper Preferred	05309557	Х	х		X	X	X
Kemper Specialty	2006427	Х					
Safeco	150950	Х	х	х	X	X	Х
Travelers	0КТ099	Х	х		X	X	X
American Modern	003892			x	x		X

FSC Users: Please enter the agent code next to each carrier in your FSC set up menu to see rates. Not all products are available on the FSC rater.